2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AVigaddas | ... | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
29-Dec
19-Jan
16-Feb

8-Mar
23-Mar
26-Apr

End Date
17-Dec
30-Dec
21-Jan
18-Feb
10-Mar
24-Mar
28-Apr

Event

Tour Warm Up

Countdown City Classic

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual
AVC 18s Nat'l Qual

Northeast Nat'l Qual #1

LSR 18s Regionals

USAV Girls 18s Nat'l Champ

Location
Austin

San Antonio
Austin ACC
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Bryan, Tx
Baltimore, MD

All
11s-18s
18s

18s

170, 18s
18s

18s

AVigMoten | ... | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
29-Dec
19-Jan
16-Feb
8-Mar
23-Mar
26-Apr

End Date
17-Dec
30-Dec
21-Jan
18-Feb
10-Mar
24-Mar
28-Apr

Event

Tour Warm Up

Countdown City Classic

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual
AVC 18s Nat'l Qual

Northeast Nat'l Qual #1

LSR 18s Regionals

USAV Girls 18s Nat'l Champ

Location
Austin

San Antonio
Austin ACC
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Bryan, Tx
Baltimore, MD

All
11s-18s
18s

18s
170, 18s
18s

18s

AJV 18 Helix | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
29-Dec
19-Jan
16-Feb
8-Mar
23-Mar
26-Apr

End Date
17-Dec
30-Dec
21-Jan
18-Feb
10-Mar
24-Mar
28-Apr

Event

Tour Warm Up

Countdown City Classic

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual
AVC 18s Nat'l Qual

Northeast Nat'l Qual #1

LSR 18s Regionals

USAV Girls 18s Nat'l Champ

Location
Austin

San Antonio
Austin ACC
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Bryan, Tx
Baltimore, MD

All
11s-18s
18s

18s

170, 18s
18s

18s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AVi7addes | ... | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
10-Feb
17-Feb
8-Mar
29-Mar
19-Apr
4-May
8-Jun
14-Jun
3-Jul

End Date

17-Dec
7-Jan
15-Jan
11-Feb
19-Feb
10-Mar
31-Mar
21-Apr
5-May
9-Jun
25-Jun
6-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Triple Crown NIT
Northeast Nat'l Qual #1
Pacific NW Nat'l Qual #2
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
LS Regional Champ #2
Pre Nationals Competition

Optional: AAU National Champ (dates TBD)

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

note: If not qualifed, team will attend AAU and drop USAV GJNC

Location
Austin

Austin

Dallas, TX
Houston

Kansas City, MO
Philadelphia, PA
Spokane, WA
Dallas, TX
Houston

Texas

Orlando, FL

Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s
141,151,161,171
12s-17s
12s-18s

170, 18s
15s,16s,17s
150, 160ULA,17s
11s, 15s-17s
All

12s-14s
16s-17s

AVi7Moten | ... | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
10-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
29-Mar
19-Apr
26-Apr
4-May
8-Jun
18-Jun
3-Jul

End Date

17-Dec
7-Jan
15-Jan
11-Feb
19-Feb
3-Mar
31-Mar
21-Apr
28-Apr
5-May
9-Jun
29-Jun
6-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Triple Crown NIT
CTPL#3

Windy City Nat'l Qual
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
Northeast Nat'l Qual #4
LS Regional Champ #2
Pre Nationals Competition

AAU National Championships (Date TBD)
Optional: USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location
Austin

Austin

Dallas, TX
Houston

Kansas City, MO
Austin

Chicago, IL
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston

Texas

Orlando, FL

Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s
141,151,161,171
12s-17s
12s-18s
11s-17s

All

150, 160ULA,17s
16s,17ULA
11s, 15s-17s
All

15s-17s
16s-17s

AJV 17 Helix | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
10-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
29-Mar
19-Apr
26-Apr
4-May
8-Jun
18-Jun
3-Jul

End Date

17-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
11-Feb
19-Feb
3-Mar
31-Mar
21-Apr
28-Apr
5-May
9-Jun
29-Jun
6-Jul

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
President's Day Classic
CTPL#3

Windy City Nat'l Qual
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
Northeast Nat'l Qual #4
LS Regional Champ #2
Pre Nationals Competition

AAU National Championships (Date TBD)
Optional: USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location
Austin

Austin

Dallas, TX
Houston

St. Louis, MO
Austin
Chicago, IL
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston
Texas
Orlando, FL
Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

All

11s-17s

All

150, 160ULA,17s
16s,17ULA
11s, 15s-17s
All

15s-17s
16s-17s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AlViéaddas | ... [ | |

Start Date End Date Event
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1
13-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1
10-Feb 11-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2
17-Feb 19-Feb Triple Crown NIT
2-Mar 3-Mar CTPL#3
29-Mar 31-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qual #2
19-Apr 21-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
26-Apr 28-Apr Northeast Nat'l Qual #4
4-May 5-May LS Regional Champ #2

8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition
14-Jun 25-Jun Optional: AAU National Champ (dates TBD)
3-Jul 6-Jul USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location
Austin

Austin

Dallas, TX
Houston

Kansas City, MO
Austin
Spokane, WA
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston

Texas

Orlando, FL

Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s
141,151,161,171
12s-17s
12s-18s
11s-17s
15s,16s,17s
150, 160ULA,17s
16s,17ULA
11s, 15s-17s
All

12s-14s
16s-17s

AlVieMoten | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1
13-Jan 14-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1
10-Feb 11-Feb  Tour of Tx Weekend #2
2-Mar 4-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qual #1
29-Mar 31-Mar Windy City Nat'l Qual
19-Apr 21-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
26-Apr 28-Apr Northeast Nat'l Qual #4
4-May 5-May LS Regional Champ #2

8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition
18-Jun 29-Jun AAU National Championships (Date TBD)
3-Jul 6-Jul Optional: USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)
note: If qualifed, team will drop AAU and attend USAV GJNC

Location
Austin

Austin

Dallas, TX
Houston
Orlando, FL
Chicago, IL
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston
Texas
Orlando, FL
Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
115,125,165 & 17s
All

150, 160ULA,17s
16s,17ULA

11s, 15s-17s

All

15s-17s

16s-17s

AJV 16 Helix | | |

Start Date End Date Event
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1
13-Jan 14-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1
10-Feb 11-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2
2-Mar 4-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qual #1
22-Mar 24-Mar Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #2
29-Mar 31-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qual #2
19-Apr 21-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
4-May 5-May LS Regional Champ #2

8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition
18-Jun 29-Jun AAU National Championships (Date TBD)
3-Jul 6-Jul Optional: USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)
note: If qualifed, team will drop AAU and attend USAV GJNC

Location
Austin

Austin

Dallas, TX
Houston
Orlando, FL
Minneapolis, MN
Spokane, WA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Texas
Orlando, FL
Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
115,125,165 & 17s
11s-14s,16s
15s,16s,17s

150, 160ULA,17s
11s, 15s-17s

All

15s-17s

16s-17s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AJV 16 Navy I R

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
20-Jan
3-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
29-Mar
19-Apr
4-May

End Date
17-Dec
7-Jan
21-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
4-Mar
31-Mar
21-Apr
5-May

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

Central Texas Classic
CTPL#2

Atx Cup

Sunshine Nat'l Qual #1
Big South Nat'l Qual
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
LS Regional Champ #2

Location
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin ACC
Orlando, FL
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston

All

11s-17s
15s,16s,175,18s
11s-17s

11s-18s
115,125,165 & 17s
All

150, 160ULA,17s
11s, 15s-17s

AlVieCedarPark | .. .| | |

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
20-Jan
3-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
29-Mar
19-Apr
4-May

End Date
17-Dec
7-Jan
21-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
4-Mar
31-Mar
21-Apr
5-May

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

Central Texas Classic
CTPL#2

Atx Cup

Sunshine Nat'l Qual #1
Windy City Nat'l Qual
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
LS Regional Champ #2

Location
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin ACC
Orlando, FL
Chicago, IL
Dallas, TX
Houston

All

11s-17s
15s,16s,175,18s
11s-17s

11s-18s
115,125,165 & 17s
All

150, 160ULA,17s
11s, 15s-17s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AVisaddas | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1
13-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1
10-Feb 11-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2
17-Feb 19-Feb Triple Crown NIT
22-Mar 24-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qual #2
13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
20-Apr 22-Apr Northeast Nat'l Qual #3
4-May 5-May LS Regional Champ #2
8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition
14-Jun 25-Jun Optional: AAU National Champ (dates TBD)
8-Jul 11-Jul USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

note: If not qualifed, team will attend AAU and drop USAV GJNC

Location
Austin

Austin

Dallas, TX
Houston

Kansas City, MO
St. Louis, MO
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston

Texas

Orlando, FL

Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s

141,151,161,171

12s-17s

12s-18s

14s-15s

140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C
11s,125,130U,140U,15s
11s, 15s-17s

All

12s-14s

14s-15s

AVisMoten | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1
13-Jan 14-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1
10-Feb 11-Feb  Tour of Tx Weekend #2
17-Feb 18-Feb  AtxCup
8-Mar 10-Mar  |Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2
29-Mar 31-Mar Windy City Nat'l Qual
13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
4-May 5-May LS Regional Champ #2
8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition
18-Jun 29-Jun AAU National Championships (Date TBD)
8-Jul 11-Jul Optional: USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

note: If qualifed, team will drop AAU and attend USAV GJNC

Location
Austin
Austin
Dallas, TX
Houston
Austin ACC
Orlando, FL
Chicago, IL
Dallas, TX
Houston
Texas
Orlando, FL
Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
11s-18s
13s-15s

All

140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C
11s, 15s-17s
All

15s-17s
14s-15s

AJV 15 Helix | | |

Start Date End Date Event
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1
13-Jan 14-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1
10-Feb 11-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2
17-Feb 18-Feb Atx Cup
8-Mar 10-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2
22-Mar 24-Mar SCVA Nat'l Qual #1
13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
4-May 5-May LS Regional Champ #2
8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition
18-Jun 29-Jun AAU National Championships (Date TBD)
8-Jul 11-Jul Optional: USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

note: If qualifed, team will drop AAU and attend USAV GJNC

Location
Austin

Austin

Dallas, TX
Houston
Austin ACC
Orlando, FL
Las Vegas, NV
Dallas, TX
Houston
Texas
Orlando, FL
Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
11s-18s
13s-15s
11s-14s,15A
140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C
11s, 15s-17s
All

15s-17s
14s-15s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AJV 15 Navy I N

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
20-Jan
3-Feb
17-Feb
9-Mar
22-Mar
13-Apr
20-Apr
4-May

End Date
17-Dec
7-Jan
21-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
10-Mar
24-Mar
15-Apr
22-Apr
5-May

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

Central Texas Classic
CTPL#2

Atx Cup

Cross Court Classic
Mid East Nat'l Qual #2
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3
LS Regional Champ #2

Location
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin ACC
Houston

St. Louis, MO
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston

All

11s-17s

15s,16s,175,18s

11s-17s

11s-18s

11s-18s

14s-15s

140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C
11s,125,130U,140U,15s
11s, 15s-17s

AlVisCedarPark | ... | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
20-Jan
3-Feb
17-Feb
9-Mar
22-Mar
13-Apr
20-Apr
4-May

End Date
17-Dec
7-Jan
21-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
10-Mar
24-Mar
15-Apr
22-Apr
5-May

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

Central Texas Classic
CTPL#2

Atx Cup

Cross Court Classic
Mid East Nat'l Qual #2
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3
LS Regional Champ #2

Location
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin ACC
Houston

St. Louis, MO
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston

All

11s-17s

15s,16s,175,18s

11s-17s

11s-18s

11s-18s

14s-15s

140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C
11s,125,130U,140U,15s
11s, 15s-17s

AVldaddas | ... | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
10-Feb
17-Feb
8-Mar
13-Apr
20-Apr
27-Apr
8-Jun
14-Jun
8-Jul

End Date
17-Dec
7-Jan
15-Jan
11-Feb
18-Feb
10-Mar
15-Apr
22-Apr
28-Apr
9-Jun
25-Jun
11-Jul

note: If not qualifed, team will attend AAU and drop USAV GIJNC

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Atx Cup

Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
Northeast Nat'l Qual #3
LS Regional Champ #1
Pre Nationals Competition

Optional: AAU National Champ (dates TBD)

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location
Austin

Austin

Dallas, TX
Houston
Austin ACC
Orlando, FL
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston
Texas
Orlando, FL
Las Vegas, NV

All

11s-17s

141,151,161,171

12s-17s

11s-18s

13s-15s

140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C
11s,125,130U,140U,15s
12s-14s

All

12s-14s

14s-15s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AVidMotten | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
13-Jan 14-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1 Dallas, TX 12Nat-17Nat
10-Feb 11-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2 Houston 125-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb Atx Cup Austin ACC 11s-18s
8-Mar 10-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2 Orlando, FL 13s-15s
29-Mar 31-Mar Northeast Nat'l Qual #2 Maryland, MD 13LA, 14LA
13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C
27-Apr 28-Apr LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s
8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition Texas All
14-Jun 25-Jun AAU National Championships (Date TBD) Orlando, FL 12s-14s
8-Jul 11-Jul Optional: USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s) Las Vegas, NV 14s-15s

note: If qualifed, team will drop AAU and attend USAV GJNC

AJV 14 Helix I R

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
13-Jan 14-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1 Dallas, TX 12Nat-17Nat
10-Feb 11-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2 Houston 12s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb  Atxcup Austin ACC 11s-18s
8-Mar 10-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2 Orlando, FL 13s-15s
29-Mar 31-Mar Windy City Nat'l Qual Chicago, IL All
13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C
27-Apr 28-Apr LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s
8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition Texas All
14-Jun 25-Jun AAU National Championships (Date TBD) Orlando, FL 12s-14s
8-Jul 11-Jul Optional: USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s) Las Vegas, NV 14s-15s

note: If qualifed, team will drop AAU and attend USAV GJNC

AJV 14 Navy | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All

6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s

3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s

17-Feb 18-Feb  Atxcup Austin ACC 115-18s

9-Mar 10-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s-18s

23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
30-Mar 31-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s

13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C

27-Apr 28-Apr LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AVil4CedarPark | .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All

6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s

3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb Atx Cup Austin ACC 11s-18s

9-Mar 10-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 115-18s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
30-Mar 31-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s

13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C
27-Apr 28-Apr LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AlV4Centrallite | .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb Atx Cup Austin ACC 11s-18s
2-Mar 3-Mar CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s

30-Mar 31-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AV14Northiite | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb Atx Cup Austin ACC 11s-18s
2-Mar 3-Mar CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s

30-Mar 31-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s

AVi3addas | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
13-Jan 14-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1 Dallas, TX 12Nat-17Nat
10-Feb 11-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2 Houston 12s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb  Atxcup Austin ACC 11s-18s
8-Mar 10-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2 Orlando, FL 13s-15s
30-Mar 31-Mar  LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS
20-Apr 22-Apr Northeast Nat'l Qual #3 Philadelphia, PA  11s,125,130U,140U,15s
27-Apr 28-Apr LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s
8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition Texas All
14-Jun 25-Jun Optional: AAU National Champ (dates TBD) Orlando, FL 12s-14s
21-Jun 24-Jun USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (11s-13s) Dallas, TX 11s-13s
AV13Molen | | |
Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
13-Jan 14-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1 Dallas, TX 12Nat-17Nat
10-Feb 11-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2 Houston 12s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb  Atxcup Austin ACC 11s-18s
8-Mar 10-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2 Orlando, FL 13s-15s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS
27-Apr 28-Apr LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s
8-Jun 9-Jun Pre Nationals Competition Texas All

21-Jun 24-Jun USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (11s-13s) Dallas, TX 11s-13s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AJV 13 Navy I R

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb Atx Cup Austin ACC 11s-18s
2-Mar 3-Mar CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
9-Mar 10-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 115-18s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS
27-Apr 28-Apr LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

note: If not qualifed, team will attend AAU and drop USAV GJNC

AlVisCedarPark | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb  Atxcup Austin ACC 11s-18s
2-Mar 3-Mar CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
9-Mar 10-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s-18s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS
27-Apr 28-Apr LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AlVisCentrallite | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb  |AtxCup Austin ACC 11s-18s
2-Mar 2-Mar Roots #7 Austin 12s,13s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s

30-Mar 31-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s

13-Apr 13-Apr APC #5 New Braunfels 12,13



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AVi3Northiite | ... | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
3-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
23-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr

End Date

17-Dec
7-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
2-Mar
24-Mar
31-Mar
13-Apr

Event

Tour Warm Up
CTPL#1
CTPL#2

Atx Cup

Roots #7
CTPL#4

LSC Warm-Up
APC #5

Location
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin ACC
Austin

Austin

Austin ACC
New Braunfels

All
11s-17s
11s-17s
11s-18s
12s5,13s
11s-17s
11s-18s
12,13

AVi2addas | ... [ | |

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
3-Feb
10-Feb
9-Mar
22-Mar
6-Apr
27-Apr
8-Jun
14-Jun
21-Jun

End Date

17-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
4-Feb
11-Feb
10-Mar
24-Mar
8-Apr
28-Apr
9-Jun
25-Jun
24-Jun

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
CTPL#2

Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Cross Court Classic
Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #2
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1

LS Regional Champ #1

Pre Nationals Competition

Optional: AAU National Champ (dates TBD)

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (11s-13s)

note: If not qualifed, team will attend AAU and drop USAV GJNC

Location
Austin
Austin
Dallas, TX
Austin
Houston
Houston
Minneapolis, MN
Dallas, TX
Houston
Texas
Orlando, FL
Dallas, TX

All

11s-17s
12Nat-17Nat
11s-17s
12s-17s
11s-18s
11s-14s,16s
11s-13s, 14CS
12s-14s

All

12s-14s
11s-13s

AJV 12 Navy | | |

Start Date
16-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
3-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
23-Mar
6-Apr
27-Apr

End Date

17-Dec
7-Jan
13-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
3-Mar
24-Mar
8-Apr
28-Apr

Event

Tour Warm Up

CTPL#1

ASCi#1

CTPL#2

Atx Cup

CTPL#3

CTPL#4

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1
LS Regional Champ #1

Location
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin ACC
Austin
Austin
Dallas, TX
Houston

All

11s-17s
12s-18s
11s-17s
11s-18s
11s-17s
11s-17s
11s-13s, 14CS
12s-14s



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AlVi2CedarPark | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASCi#1 Austin 125-18s
3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb Atx Cup Austin ACC 11s-18s
2-Mar 3-Mar CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS
27-Apr 28-Apr LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AlVi2Centrailite | .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb Atx Cup Austin ACC 11s-18s
9-Mar 9-Mar ASCH3 Austin 125-18s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
30-Mar 31-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
13-Apr 13-Apr APC #5 New Braunfels 12,13

AJV 11 Navy | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s

17-Feb 18-Feb  |AtxCup Austin ACC 11s-18s
2-Mar 3-Mar CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s

23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s

6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AVilCedarPark | ... | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 17-Dec Tour Warm Up Austin All
6-Jan 7-Jan CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
3-Feb 4-Feb CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
17-Feb 18-Feb Atx Cup Austin ACC 11s-18s
2-Mar 3-Mar CTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
23-Mar 24-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS

AJV Futures 13 Wilco I

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 16-Dec Roots #1 Austin 13s,14s,15s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASCH#1 Austin 125-18s
27-Jan 27-Jan Roots #4 Austin 12s,13s
10-Feb 10-Feb  Roots #5 Austin 12s5,13s
2-Mar 2-Mar Roots #7 Austin 12s,13s
9-Mar 9-Mar ASC#3 Austin 125-18s
23-Mar 23-Mar CTX #4 Buda 125,13s
6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS

AJV Futures 14 Wilco I

Start Date End Date Event Location

16-Dec 16-Dec Roots #1 Austin 13s,14s,15s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
27-Jan 27-Jan Local Tournament Austin All
10-Feb 10-Feb CTX Champions Buda 14s,15s
24-Feb 24-Feb  |Asc#2 Austin 125-18s
9-Mar 9-Mar ASCH3 Austin 125-18s
23-Mar 23-Mar Spring Fling #2 Round Rock 14s,15s

6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AJVFutures142o08) .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

16-Dec 16-Dec Roots #1 Austin 13s,14s,15s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s

27-Jan 27-Jan Local Tournament Austin All

10-Feb 10-Feb CTX Champions Buda 14s,15s

24-Feb 24-Feb  |Asc#2 Austin 125-18s
9-Mar 9-Mar ASCH3 Austin 125-18s

23-Mar 23-Mar Spring Fling #2 Round Rock 14s,15s
6-Apr 8-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-13s, 14CS

AJV Futures 15 Wilco I

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 16-Dec Roots #1 Austin 13s,14s,15s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASCH#1 Austin 125-18s
27-Jan 27-Jan Local Tournament Austin All
10-Feb 10-Feb CTX Champions Buda 14s,15s
24-Feb 24-Feb ASC #2 Austin 125-18s
9-Mar 9-Mar ASC#3 Austin 125-18s
23-Mar 23-Mar Spring Fling #2 Round Rock 14s,15s
13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C

AJV Futures 16 Wilco I

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 16-Dec Santa's Block Party Buda 16s,17s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
27-Jan 27-Jan Local Tournament Austin All
10-Feb 10-Feb Local Tournament Austin All
24-Feb 24-Feb  |Asc#2 Austin 125-18s
9-Mar 9-Mar ASCH3 Austin 125-18s
23-Mar 23-Mar Roots #8 Austin 16s,17s

13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C



2024 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/27/2023,11:36 AM, subject to change)

AJV Futures 16 290E Elite I

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 16-Dec Santa's Block Party Buda 16s,17s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASCi#1 Austin 125-18s
27-Jan 27-Jan Local Tournament Austin All
10-Feb 10-Feb Local Tournament Austin All
24-Feb 24-Feb  |Asc#2 Austin 125-18s
9-Mar 9-Mar ASCH3 Austin 125-18s
23-Mar 23-Mar Roots #8 Austin 16s,17s
13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C

AJV Futures 16 290E Prime I

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 16-Dec Santa's Block Party Buda 16s,17s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
27-Jan 27-Jan Local Tournament Austin All
10-Feb 10-Feb Local Tournament Austin All
24-Feb 24-Feb  Asc#2 Austin 125-18s
9-Mar 9-Mar ASCH3 Austin 125-18s
23-Mar 23-Mar Roots #8 Austin 16s,17s
13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C

AJV Futures 16 290E Premier _—

Start Date End Date Event Location
16-Dec 16-Dec Santa's Block Party Buda 16s,17s
13-Jan 13-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
27-Jan 27-Jan Local Tournament Austin All
10-Feb 10-Feb Local Tournament Austin All
24-Feb 24-Feb  |Asc#2 Austin 125-18s
9-Mar 9-Mar ASCH3 Austin 125-18s
23-Mar 23-Mar Roots #8 Austin 16s,17s

13-Apr 15-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 140ULA, 15ULACS, 16C



